REDASS EXRZWRRE—E
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18 37 735,000
H20E | 18,750 12,000] 723,000
H21EE| 40,572 26,098| 696,902
H224E | 48,735 36,615 660,287
H23EE| 75,369 52,526 607,761
H244ERE| 75,962 42,580 565,181
H25E | 64,721 42,419 522,762
Ho6%RE|  46274| f’_%_. 36,605 486,157
H2TEE| 46,438 migmma | 34569 451,588
H284ERE|  45,604| vitkicky | 32,741 418,847
H294EE | 40,818 FURER%E | 27865 390,982
H30&/&| 40260 ° 24.225| 366,757
H315ERE| 46,312 28,416 338,341
RO 40,793 28,162| 310,179
R3EE 44,058 27,001| 283,178
RAFEE = AH
&  Ff| 674,666 451,822 283,178




